AUGUST 9, 2022 PARTISAN PRIMARY RESULTS
CABLE, WISCONSIN

Party Preference

Democratic 128
Republican 155
Libertarian 1
Constitution 0
Non-Partisan 6

DEMOCRATIC PARTY PRIMARY
Governor
Tony Ever 122
Write-In

Lt. Governor

Peng Her 16
Sara Rodriguez 100
Write-In

Attorney General

Josh Paul 114
Write-In

Secretary of State
Doug LaFollette 83
Alexia Sabor 36
Write-In

State Treasurer

Aaron Richardson 48
Angelito Tenorio 34
Gillian M. Battino 27
Write-In
U.S. Senator

Mandela Barnes 91
Alex Lasry 8
Kou C. Lee 0}

Sarah Godlewski 12



Peter Peckarsky
Steven Olikara
Darrell Williams

Tom Nelson
Write-In

Representative In Congress
Richard Dick Ausman
Write-In

Legislative

State Senator District 25
Kelly Westlund
Write-In

Representative to Assembly
John Adams
Write-In

County
Sheriff
Mark Pope

Tony Williams
Write-In

Coroner
Tom Renz
Write-In

Clerk of Circuit Court

Dee J. Zifko
Write-In

REPUBLICAN PARTY PRIMARY
Statewide
Governor
Kevin Nicholson
Rebecca Kleefisch
Timothy Ramthun

Adam J. Fischer

110

113

114

39

81

118

114

10

37

15



Tim Michels
Write-In

Lt. Governor
Patrick Testin

Will Martin

Kyle Yudes
Roger Roth
David C. Vamam
Cindy Warner
David D. King

Jonathan Wichmann
Write-In

Attorney General
Eric Toney

Karen Mueller

Adam Jachrow
Write-In

Secretary of State
Amy Lynn Loudenbeck

Jay Schroeder

Justin D. Schmidtka
Write-In

State Treasurer
John S. Leiber

Orlando Owens
Write-In

Congressional

U.S. Senator
Ron Johnson

78

27

14

17

21

15

43

36

43

53

15

53

51

122



David Schroeder 20
Write-In

Representative in Congress

David W. Kunelius Il 17
Tom Tiffany 121
Write-In

Legislative

State Senator District 25
Romaine Robert Quinn 103
Write-In

Representative to Assembly
Chanz Green 107

John A. Schey 25
Write-In

County
Sheriff
Write-In

Coroner
Write-In

Clerk of Circuit Court
Write-In

LIBERTARIAN PARTY PRIMARY
Statewide
Governor
Write-In

Lt. Governor
Write-In

Attorney General
Write-In

Secretary of State



Write-In

State Treasurer
Write-In

Congressional

U.S. Senator
Write-In

Representative in Congress
Write-In

Legislative

State Senator District 25
Write-In

Representative to Assembly
Write-In

County
Sheriff
Write-In

Coronor
Write-In

Clerk of Circuit Court
Write-In

CONSTITUTION PARTY PRIMARY

Statewide
Governor
Write-In

Lt. Governor
Write-In

Attorney General
Write-In

Secretary of State
Write-In



State Treasurer
Andrew Zuelke 0}
Write-In

Congressional

U.S. Senator
Write-In

Representative in Congress
Write-In

Legislative

State Senator District 25
Write-In

Representative to Assembly
Write-In

County
Sheriff
Write-In

Coronor
Write-In

Clerk of Circuit Court
Write-In



