AUGUST 9, 2022 PARTISAN PRIMARY RESULTS CABLE, WISCONSIN

Party Preference Democratic Republican Libertarian Constitution Non-Partisan	128 155 1 0 6
DEMOCRATIC PARTY PRIMARY	
Governor Tony Ever Write-In	122
Lt. Governor Peng Her	16
Sara Rodriguez Write-In	100
Attorney General Josh Paul Write-In	114
Secretary of State Doug LaFollette	83
Alexia Sabor Write-In	36
State Treasurer Aaron Richardson	48
Angelito Tenorio	34
Gillian M. Battino Write-In	27
U.S. Senator Mandela Barnes	91
Alex Lasry	8
Kou C. Lee	0
Sarah Godlewski	12

Peter Peckarsky	0
Steven Olikara	1
Darrell Williams	2
Tom Nelson Write-In	6
Representative In Congress Richard Dick Ausman Write-In Legislative	110
State Senator District 25 Kelly Westlund Write-In	113
Representative to Assembly John Adams Write-In	114
County	
Sheriff Mark Pope	39
Tony Williams Write-In	81
Coroner Tom Renz Write-In	118
Clerk of Circuit Court Dee J. Zifko Write-In	114
REPUBLICAN PARTY PRIMARY Statewide	
Governor Kevin Nicholson	10
Rebecca Kleefisch	37
Timothy Ramthun	15
Adam J. Fischer	3

	Tim Michels Write-In	78
Lt. Gov	vernor Patrick Testin	27
	Will Martin	14
	Kyle Yudes	7
	Roger Roth	17
	David C. Vamam	7
	Cindy Warner	21
	David D. King	7
	Jonathan Wichmann Write-In	15
Attorn	ey General Eric Toney	43
	Karen Mueller	36
	Adam Jachrow Write-In	43
Secret	ary of State Amy Lynn Loudenbeck	44
	Jay Schroeder	53
	Justin D. Schmidtka Write-In	15
State 1	Treasurer John S. Leiber	53
	Orlando Owens Write-In	51
	Congressional	
U.S. Se	enator Ron Johnson	122

David Schroeder Write-In	20			
Representative in Congress David W. Kunelius II	17			
Tom Tiffany Write-In	121			
Legislative				
State Senator District 25 Romaine Robert Quinn Write-In	103			
Representative to Assembly Chanz Green	107			
John A. Schey Write-In	25			
County				
Sheriff Write-In				
Coroner Write-In				
Clerk of Circuit Court Write-In				

LIBERTARIAN PARTY PRIMARY Statewide

Governor

Write-In

Lt. Governor Write-In

Attorney General Write-In

Secretary of State

Write-In

State Treasurer Write-In

Congressional

U.S. Senator Write-In

Representative in Congress Write-In

Legislative

State Senator District 25 Write-In

Representative to Assembly Write-In

County

Sheriff

Write-In

Coronor

Write-In

Clerk of Circuit Court Write-In

CONSTITUTION PARTY PRIMARY

Statewide Governor Write-In

Lt. Governor Write-In

Attorney General Write-In

Secretary of State Write-In

State Treasurer

Andrew Zuelke 0

Write-In

Congressional

U.S. Senator Write-In

Representative in Congress Write-In

Legislative

State Senator District 25 Write-In

Representative to Assembly Write-In

County

Sheriff

Write-In

Coronor

Write-In

Clerk of Circuit Court Write-In